
1 Term Time Only

 
Gosforth East Middle School
Gosforth Brunton Park Polwarth Drive
Hazlerigg Coach Lane-Ryall Avenue
Dinnington Front Street
Wideopen Stalks Road

116 1

1530
1540
1549
1555
1601

116 Gosforth Middle School to Wideopen

Valid from Sunday, June 5, 2022 to Saturday, September 3, 2022

Monday to Friday - Wideopen Stalks Road


	Monday to Friday - Wideopen Stalks Road

