Valid from Sunday, June 5, 2022 to Saturday, September 3, 2022

Monday to Friday - Wideopen Stalks Road

	116 ¹
Gosforth East Middle School	1530
Gosforth Brunton Park Polwarth Drive	9 1540
Hazlerigg Coach Lane-Ryall Avenue	1549
Dinnington Front Street	1555
Wideopen Stalks Road	1601

¹ Term Time Only